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Distribuzione dei residenti con un'eta di 15 anni o piu per singolo quartiere e per condizione

IN CERCA DI
QUARTIERE  OCCUPATI PRIMA

OCCUPAZIONE
BANNE 50,25% 0,50%
BARCOLA 45,45% 0,43%
BARRIERA
NUOVA 48,24% 0,94%
BASOVIZZA 48,47% 0,85%
BORGO S.
SERGIO 37,13% 1,03%
BORGO
TERESIANO 43,29% 1,10%
BOSCHETTO 52,50% 1,25%
CAMPANELLE 43,51% 1,10%
CHIADINO 44,65% 0,66%
CHIARBOLA
INFERIORE 41,12% 0,70%
CHIARBOLA
SUPERIORE 36,79% 1,14%
CIMITERI 52,52% 1,57%
CIMITERI NON
CATTOLICI 43,62% 1,01%
CITTA' VECCHIA 51,79% 0,73%
COLOGNA NORD 51,19% 0,68%
COLOGNA SUD 46,38% 0,87%
CONCONELLO 49,22% 1,04%
GRETTA 46,42% 0,55%
GROPADA 46,62% 0,75%
GUARDIELLA
INFERIORE 43,06% 0,74%
GUARDIELLA
SUPERIORE 44,43% 0,97%
IPPODROMO 47,03% 1,07%
LONGERA 48,19% 0,54%
MELARA 36,80% 0,76%

OPICINA 46,43% 0,95%

DISOCCUPATI

3,98%
1,94%

3,47%
3,56%

4,13%

3,56%
3,33%
3,78%
2,85%

3,24%

5,62%
5,03%

2,91%
3,94%
1,93%
4,34%
2,07%
2,77%
3,76%

2,98%

3,95%
4,41%
3,08%
3,38%
2,72%

PERCETTORI DI
PENSIONE/ O DI

REDDITI DA CAPITALE

29,35%
31,51%

27,715%
33,90%

38,44%

33,19%
26,25%
33,48%
34,19%

38,54%

36,39%
26,73%

36,91%
25,35%
27,19%
28,87%
33,16%
32,02%
30,83%

35,55%

32,25%
29,45%
32,53%
39,38%
30,01%

STUDENTI CASALINGHE

7,46%
7,43%

7,41%
5,76%

4,41%

6,74%
7,29%
5,07%
6,34%

4,09%

3,84%
2,83%

5,37%
6,98%
11,15%
7,72%
5,96%
6,13%
6,77%

5,89%

5,64%
6,07%
5,35%
5,59%
8,25%

7,96%
9,14%

6,49%
5,76%

9,44%

6,23%
5,21%
8,02%
7,56%

7,76%

9,33%
6,60%

6,49%
7,00%
4,89%
7,45%
5,96%
8,17%
6,39%

6,57%

7,19%
7,56%
6,16%
9,51%
7,67%

IN ALTRA
CONDIZIONE

0,50%
4,11%

5,70%
1,69%

5,42%

5,89%
4,17%
5,03%
3,74%

4,56%

6,90%
4,72%

3,69%
4,20%
2,96%
4,37%
2,59%
3,93%
4,89%

5,21%

5,57%
4,42%
4,15%
4,59%
3,97%

TOTALE

100,00%
100,00%

100,00%
100,00%

100,00%

100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%

100,00%

100,00%
100,00%

100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%

100,00%

100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%



QUARTIERE

OSPEDALE
MAGGIORE
PADRICIANO
PIAZZA
PERUGINO
POGGI S. ANNA
PORTO VECCHIO
PROSECCO
ROIANO NORD
ROIANO SUD
ROZZOL

S. CROCE

S. M.
MADDALENA
INFERIORE
SAN GIACOMO
SAN VITO
SCORCOLA
SERVOLA
SOTTOLONGERA
TREBICIANO
VALMAURA

COMUNE DI
TRIESTE

IN CERCA DI
OCCUPATI PRIMA

OCCUPAZIONE
52,53% 1,62%
44,58% 0,56%
44,75% 1,67%
47,90% 1,01%
52,65% 1,21%
43,83% 0,53%
47,58% 0,55%
47,97% 0,80%
46,71% 0,58%
42,94% 0,48%
41,50% 0,70%
50,28% 1,33%
44,79% 0,89%
48,64% 0,59%
43,94% 0,98%
43,60% 0,68%
47,20% 0,40%
40,23% 0,92%
45,38% 0,94%

DISOCCUPATI

5,10%
0,97%

4,35%
3,63%
5,60%
3,31%
2,49%
3,40%
2,99%
1,52%

3,73%
5,40%
3,35%
2,46%
3,94%
3,65%
3,60%
3,36%

3,71%

PERCETTORI DI
PENSIONE/I O DI

REDDITI DA CAPITALE

23,16%
36,53%

31,22%
30,74%
24,36%
33,68%
32,90%
30,34%
31,33%
36,92%

34,68%
26,18%
32,78%
29,61%
33,66%
34,94%
31,20%
37,59%

31,77%

STUDENTI CASALINGHE

6,51%
7,36%

5,90%
7,09%
6,35%
6,41%
6,83%
6,45%
6,09%
5,46%

6,41%
4,86%
6,46%
7,89%
5,40%
5,82%
6,60%
4,41%

6,12%

6,81%
6,25%

8,05%
6,09%
4,99%
7,88%
6,32%
7,56%
8,51%
9,79%

9,42%
7,18%
8,00%
7,62%
7,98%
7,06%
7,20%
8,52%

7,70%

IN ALTRA
CONDIZIONE

4,27%
3,75%

4,06%
3,55%
4,84%
4,36%
3,32%
3,48%
3,80%
2,89%

3,56%
4,76%
3,73%
3,20%
4,11%
4,24%
3,80%
4,97%

4,38%

TOTALE

100,00%
100,00%

100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%

100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%
100,00%

100,00%



